

State versus Sukhdeep Singh @ Seepu

BA/27/2026

Present: Sh. Ankur Gupta Advocate counsel for the applicant.

New bail application presented today. It be registered under rules. Let notice of the bail application be issued to State for 07.02.2026. Police record be also called for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 06.02.2026

Kirandeep Kaur STG-III

Direct dictation on computer

Vijay Kumar PCS,
Judicial Magistrate First Class
UID No. PB0509